TPSODL

Corrigendum No. -2

18-03-2023
Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/22-23/127

Work Description - Rate Contract for Supply of Different Rating of Line Voltage
Regulator Transformer

Existing Price Variation Clause

Refer Clause No-2.1, 2.2 and 2.3 of the tender.

Revised Price Variation Clause

Clause No 2.1,2.2 and 2.3 are being replaced with the following clause.

Prices shall remain FIRM till completion of contract period. PV shall not be applicable.

Apart from change in aforesaid clause, all other terms and conditions shall remain
unchanged and shall be as per original tender document.

Regards,
Rajkishore Tripathy | Contracts

+91 9437967673 | www.tpsouththernodisha.com

TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
(A Tata Power and Odisha Government Joint Venture)

Courtpeta | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760 004

Note-This document does not require signature

TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

(A Tata Power and Odisha Government Joint Venture)
Corporate office: Kamapalli, Courtpeta, Berhampur, Ganjam, Odisha, India -760 004
Website: www.tpsouthernodisha.com Email : tpsodl@tpsouthernodisha.com
Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : U403000R2020SGC035195



http://www.tpsouththernodisha.com/

